
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: DELHI
 
HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI: 110016
 

(CORRIGENDUM) 

No. IITDIEE(C-I)12012/2--3 i Dated: 27.01.2012 

Name of Work :- A.R. & M.O., Public health services at lIT delhi during the year 2011

2012. 

SH :- Errection of temporary panel room for Vaishali pla~t water supply pumps 

.Ref:.; This office NIQ No. IITDJEE(C-I)/2012/196 dt 20/01/2012 

Due to unavoidable circumstances, the date of receipt of application, issue, submission and 
opening of quotation ofthe above work are extended as under. 

Estimated Cost 
(in Rs.) 

49199/

Earnest Money 
(in Rs.) 

984/

Time for
 
Completion
 

15 Days 

Receipt of 
Application 

30.01.2012 
Up to 4.00 
PM 

Other Tenus & Conditions will remain unchanged 
For details please see our website www.iitd.ac.in 

Ch To: - NPN-IO 
COPY to:

, . . 
- . 

..e E.ngine~r(CiViI_Ilt _Exe.CUfiv
2•. A:KE(PH)· ..  -  ... - -.-

. . 

Last date of 
issue 
of Quotation. 
Documents 

31.01.2012 
upto 4.00 PM 

Date of Date of 
Submission of Opening of 
QUQt<;ltion .. Quotation 

01.02.2012 01.02.2012 
upto 3.00 PM upto 3.30 PM 
Room No. Room No. MZ
MZ-140 140 

. Q~
 
Execut~(Civil-I) 

- 3. D.A.(Works) 01.02.2012 at 3.30 P.M. in the office ofE.E.(C-1) 

4. Nof e Board 

I 5. C .C,IIT Delhi:- For wide publicity of quotation notice on website www.iitd.ac.in 


